REACH GREATER BEIGHT

PRESIDENCY UNIVERSITY

Private University Estd. in Karnataka State by Act No. 41 of 2013

Winter Semester 2022-2023
End Term Final Examinations, June 2023

School of Design
Program: BDes (2022 Batch)

BDES (All Branches)

Date, Day Time Course Code Course Name
07-06-2023, Wednesday 01.00pm to 04.00pm DES2087 Fundamentals of Design Thinking
14-06-2023, Wednesday 01.00pm to 04.00pm ENG2001 Advanced English

10-06-2023, Saturday 01.00pm to 04.00pm KAN1001 Kali Kannada

B.Sc Multimedia

Date, Day Time Course Code Course Name
07-06-2023, Wednesday 01.00pm to 04.00pm BSM2001 Introduction to 2D Animation
09-06-2023, Friday 01.00pm to 04.00pm ENG2005 Technical Written Communicative English
10-06-2023, Saturday 01.00pm to 04.00pm KAN1001 Kali Kannada
12-06-2023, Monday 01.00pm to 04.00pm BSM2016 Advertising and public relation
14-06-2023, Wednesday 01.00pm to 04.00pm BSM2020 UI/UX Design
16-06-2023, Friday 01.00pm to 04.00pm BSM2003 Photography
19-06-2023, Monday 01.00pm to 04.00pm BSM2032 Studio Management
21-06-2023, Wednesday 01.00pm to 04.00pm CHE1020 Environmental Studies and Sustainable Development
22-06-2023, Thursday 01.00pm to 04.00pm BSM3025 Anatomy Study

CIRCULAR NO. COE/2022-23/143
Date : 13-05-2023, Saturday

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations




